

















10/08/2001

1040812001

10/08/2001

10/08/2001

Q3182002

044172002

041772002

05/10/2002

Service

Service

Servica

1038,

W o
_CHECKED INE FOR AIC FREEZING UP.
CLEAMNED cmmm’ﬁ CRAIM LINE AMD CAB AIR
FILTERS. CI.EANED OPERATOR'S CAB. AJC 5Y
MO MACHI SHED.

PR ohg NE FINI
TOEROM
MAGHINE

REPAIRFOR . CHECKED MACHIME FOR ENGIME SH
WARRAMNTY:
WATER | WATER SEPARATOR ITSELF FELL OFF. CLEAMED AND

SEPARATOR [
| FUEL. RAN AND CHECKED OPERATION. MACHINE
i FINISHED.
TRAVEL
TOIFROM

MACHINE
REFAIR FOR . GHEGKED MACHINE FOR BROKEN FLEX PIPE. FOUND
WARRANTY:  FLEX PIPE TO BE BROKEN. REMOVED AND INSTALLED

| TRACTION DRIVE | FLEX PIPE, ADJUSTED.
BATTERY
REPAIR FOR ~HECKED MACHINE FOR PLUGGED RADIATOR.

1038

1038

1038

1734

2050
2050

2158

WARRANTY: = FOUND RADIATOR PLUGGEDIEXTERMAL) BLEW OUT
RADIATOR RADIATOR. RAN AND CHECKED-ORAY.

. CHECKED MACHINE FOR BROKEN BOLT. FOUND

REPAIR FOR
WARRANTY: BROKEM BOLT FOR REAR GUARD. DRILLED ouT
MACHINE | BROKEN BOLT AND REPLACED Wil MEW BOLT AND
VIASHER.
TRAVEL
TO/FROM
MACHIMNE
ADJUST CHECKED MACHINE FOR LIGHTS AND BUZZERS .

ALTERNATCOR  GOING OFF. WHEN ARRIVING AT MACHINE NO LIGHTS
WERE FLASHING. FOUND LW YOLTAGE CODE
LOGGED. CLEARED CODE. CHEGKED

ALTERNATOR{ALT LIGHT COMING OM AT HIGH IDLE)

TIGHTENED LOOSE BELT AND HOSE CLAMP. RAN

MACHINE-OKAY.
REPAIR FOR PERFORMED P550293; SERVICE LET TER DATED &-31-
WARRANTY: nm
MACHINE

TRAVEL
TOIFROM
MACHINE

REPAIR WIRING CHECKED MAGHINE FOR NOT MOVING. WHEN

HARMESS BRRIVING AT SITE MACHING WAS WORKING.

CLUSTOMER STATED THAT MACHINE WOouLD

SUDDENLY STOP THEM START TO MOVE AGAIN.
CHECKED FOR CODES W/ ET- HONE FOUND
PERFORMED PEDALDIRECTION LEVER
CALIBEATIONS. OBSERVED MACHINE OPERATION-NO
PROBLEMS AT THIS TIME



CONTROL, BUCKET,TWO LEVER
LIGHTS, FOUR
GUARD, CABICANOPY LIGHTS
AIR CONDITIONER
HITCHIDRAWBAR
STARTING AID, ETHER
BUCKET, 3 CYD GENERAL PURPOSE
EDGE,SEGMENTS,BOLT ON,SET OF 7
TEETH, LONG TIP,SET OF 8
GUARD, IDLER
ROLL OM - ROLL OFF



